PROGRAM 4578-S TERM: DATE OF AWARD THRU 02/28/09

TITLE

ITEM NO.

NAVY VOLUNTEER!
DESCRIPTION

COMPLETE PRODUCT:

20-Page issue (plus separate cover)

Makeready and/or Setup .. ...................
Running per 100 COpies . . . ... ovvoveiveen
Each Additional 4-page signature

Makeready and/or Setup . .. ..................
Running per 100 Copies . . ....................

CONTRACTORS TOTALS
DISCOUNT
DISCOUNTED TOTALS

BASIS OF
AWARD

32

64

FALCON PRESS

Houston, TX

UNIT RATE CcosT
0.00
0.00
1280.00 5,120.00
160.00 5,120.00
0.00
160.00 1,280.00
16.00 1,024.00
0.00
0.00
$12,544.00
1.00% $125.44
$12,418.56

FAR WESTERN GRAPHICS
Sunnyvale, CA

UNIT RATE cosT
0.00
0.00
1400.00 5,600.00
100.00 3,200.00
0.00
200.00 1,600.00
35.00 2,240.00
0.00
0.00
$12,640.00
1.00% $126.40
$12,513.60

HELMER PRINTING
Beldenville, Wi

UNIT RATE CcoSsT
0.00.
0.00
225.00 900.00
129.00 4,128.00
0.00
45.00 360.00
8.00 512.00
0.00,
0.00,
$5,900.00
2.00% $118.00
$5,782.00

AWARDED CONTRACT




MCDONALD & EUDY
Temple Hills, MD

UNIT RATE

2100.00
52.00

250.00
8.50

1.00%

cosT

0.00

0.00
8,400.00
1,664.00
0.00
2,000.00
544.00
0.00

0.00
$12,608.00
$126.08
$12,481.92

1 SOURCE MKTNG GP
Rochester, NY

UNIT RATE

575.00
293.00

100.00
80.00

1.00%

cosT

0.00

0.00
2,300.00
9,376.00
0.00
800.00
5,120.00
0.00

0.00
$17,596.00
$175.96
$17,420.04

PRINTEC PRESS
Champaign, IL
UNIT RATE COST

0.00

0.00

1045.00 4,180.00
69.00 2,208.00
0.00

95.00 760.00
5.00 320.00
0.00

0.00

$7,468.00

1.00% $74.68
$7,393.32

THE PRINTING SOURCE

St. Louis, MO
UNIT RATE COST

0.00
0.00
1596.00 6,384.00
136.00 4,352.00
0.00
121.00 968.00
134.00 8,576.00
0.00
0.00
$20,280.00
1.00% $202.80
$20,077.20
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